
Differences in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (18.79 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (4.74 % of Total Property Taxes)

School District Territory

Total ValuationsCounty

Errors

$921,849.82

23,743,430

FINAL REPORT

Dumas School District-2104000

70.52%

2.03%

% of School 

District

384,088

-490,343

$925,993.76

$14,979.43

-$19,123.37

Tax Dollars

Disabled Veterans

Total

Type

Adds

Property Type

Real

Personal

$307,189.00

Net Total$3,313,541.87

Desha 59,917,482

Valuation

23,637,175

Valuation Tax Dollars

53,667,945 $2,093,049.86

Original Charge Adjustments

2009 School District Disbursement Rates

1,721,308

23,323,822

$393,290.31

$157,119.88

84,962,612

Drew

$913,303.01

Utility

27.45%

7,876,641

Lincoln

23,418,026

2008 Assessments

Personal 890,876 97.54%

$ Disbursed 

before Prorations, 

with DelinquentsProperty Type

Real 2,066,264 98.72%

% of Original 

Charge

Post - 

Proration Total 3,097,275 93.47%

Utility 297,255 96.77%

Pre - Proration 

Total 3,254,395 98.21%

(1,791.27)$            

Valuation

-45,930

0

0

-45,930

Tax Dollars

(1,791.27)$            

(0.01)$                   

(0.00)$                   

Desha Drew Lincoln

98.72%

97.54%

96.77%

98.21%

93.47%

90%

91%

92%

93%

94%

95%

96%

97%

98%

99%

100%

Real Personal Utility Pre -
Proration 

Total

Post -
Proration 

Total

2009 Disbursement Rates


